2023 LADIES GOLF ASSOCIATION SCHEDULE

Tuesday, May 9" - Low Putts

Tuesday, May 16" - Ladies Opening
Day Captains Scramble - 9am
Shotgun

Saturday, May 20™ - Match Play vs.
Par

Tuesday, May 23" -
White/Green/Stone Tee Markers

Thursday, June 1*- 3 Clubs & a
Putter

Saturday, June 3™ - 3 Hole Throw-
Out

Tuesday, June 6® - Modified
Stableford

Tuesday, June 13" - Match Play vs.
Par

Saturday, June 17" - Par Quota

Tuesday, June 20" - Low Net
Divisions

Tuesday, June 27™ - Milby Points
Thursday, July 6™ - Criss Cross

Tuesday, July 11" - Count 2 Par 5’s, 2
Par 3’s, and 5 Par 4’s

Saturday, July 15" - Milby Points

Tuesday, July 18" - Sadie Hawkins

Tuesday, July 25" - Throw Out Worst
Par 3,4, & 5

Saturday, July 29" - Low Net
Divisions

Tuesday, August 1* - 3-Hole Throw-
Out

Saturday, August 5% - Modified
Stableford

Tuesday, August 8" - Ladies
Invitational

Tuesday, August 15" - Flag
Tournament

Tuesday, August 22™ - Par Quota
Saturday, August 26™ - Criss Cross
Tuesday, August 29" - 9 Point

Saturday, September 2" - Count 2
Par 5’s, 2 Par 3’s, and 5 Par 4’s

Thursday, September 7% - Better Ball
of Blind Partners

Tuesday, September 12 - Ladies
Closing Day




